START PANEL SUSPENSION KIT

Artikelnummer 0047517

C€ R

SYLVANIA

START Panel Suspension Kit, includes 2 x cables with fixings. Maximum length is 1.5m. For all sizes of backlit panels
(600x600mm, 625x625mm, 1200x300mm, 1200x600mm) recommended 2pcs - 1 set. For edgelit panels of 600x600mm
and 625x625mm 1 set, but 1200x300mm and 1200x600mm recommended to use 3pcs for the panel stability (2 sets

should be ordered).

Technische Werte

Photometrie

Allgemeine Daten
Produktname
Technologie
Art des Zubehors
Gehéuse
Umgebung
Allgemeine Anwendungsbereiche
ETIM Klasse
E-Nummer FI
E-Nummer SE

Garantie

Optische Daten

Einstellbarer Farbwert

START PANEL
SUSPENSION KIT

Accessory
Mounting
Steel

Interior

Education, Hospitality,
Office, Retail

EC002557
4274380
7013635

2 Jahre
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Physikalische Daten
Gewicht (kg)

Packaging
EAN Code
Einzelverpackung Lénge (cm)
Einzelverpackung Breite (cm)
Einzelverpackung Tiefe (cm)
DUN 14 (auBBen)

Anzahl an Einheiten je
AuBenverpackung

AuBenverpackung Lange (cm)
AuBenverpackung Breite (cm)

AuBenverpackung Tiefe (cm)

5410288475172
18.0

11.9

3.0

15410288475179

50

36.4
30.0

14.8



